
/STB/prod/reports/rpt/tddr04e.2008032_111131.98.pdf

02/01/2008Report Date :

Run by      :

Report      :

PRDBAT1

Filename    :

Report Id: STBDDR04

Year:   2008

County: 68

CEDIT CERTIFIED SHARES REPORT



02/01/2008
STATE OF INDIANA

 DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS

Page 1 of     1    

 $12,494,005.70  $924,526

County

City/Town

 $7,521,987.78

 $4,972,017.92

 $556,607

 $367,919

RANDOLPH COUNTY

UNION CITY CIVIL CITY

ALBANY CIVIL TOWN

FARMLAND CIVIL TOWN

SARATOGA CIVIL TOWN

LYNN CIVIL TOWN

MODOC CIVIL TOWN

PARKER CIVIL TOWN

RIDGEVILLE CIVIL TOWN

WINCHESTER CIVIL CITY

LOSANTVILLE CIVIL TOWN

0000

0446

0591

0847

0853

0849

0850

0851

0852

0425

0848

 $556,607

 $123,578

 $984

 $19,836

 $4,599

 $18,461

 $2,057

 $13,973

 $11,724

 $169,911

 $2,796

 $7,521,987.78

 $1,670,027.10

 $13,294.18

 $268,057.78

 $62,147.84

 $249,479.76

 $27,791.77

 $188,829.47

 $158,434.28

 $2,296,165.69

 $37,790.05

 $1,849,053  0.5000
 $924,526

Population Based:  N

2008
68 Randolph County

2008  Certified Distribution: Local Option Rate:

2008  CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Type Unit Unit Name Certified Shares
2008

County Total:

City/Town Total:

County Total:

Adjusted Abstract Levy
2007

 $0Library Property Tax Replacement Fund:

 $924,527Special Revenue Fund From Income Tax:
Inventory Homestead Credit:  $0
Inventory Homestead Rate:  0.0000



End of Report

CEDIT CERTIFIED SHARES REPORT


