Report : CEDIT CERTIFIED SHARES REPORT

Report Id: STBDDR04

Filename: /STB/prod/reports/rpt/tddr04e.2008032_111131.98.pdf

Run by : PRDBAT1

Report Date : 02/01/2008

Year: 2008 County: 68

STATE OF INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS

2008 68 Randolph County				Library Property Tax Replac Population Based: N	ement Fund: \$0
2008 Certified Distribution: 2008 CEDIT Shares Amount:			\$1,849,053 \$924,526	Local Option Rate: 0.5000 Special Revenue Fund From Inventory Homestead Credit Inventory Homestead Rate:	: \$0
Unit Type	<u>Unit</u>	Unit Name	_	2007 Adjusted Abstract Levy	2008 Certified Shares
County	0000	RANDOLPH COUNTY		\$7,521,987.78	\$556,607
		County Total:		\$7,521,987.78	\$556,607
City/Town	0446	UNION CITY CIVIL CITY		\$1,670,027.10	\$123,578
	0591	ALBANY CIVIL TOWN		\$13,294.18	\$984
	0847	FARMLAND CIVIL TOWN		\$268,057.78	\$19,836
	0853	SARATOGA CIVIL TOWN		\$62,147.84	\$4,599
	0849	LYNN CIVIL TOWN		\$249,479.76	\$18,461
	0850	MODOC CIVIL TOWN		\$27,791.77	\$2,057
	0851	PARKER CIVIL TOWN		\$188,829.47	\$13,973
	0852	RIDGEVILLE CIVIL TOWN		\$158,434.28	\$11,724
	0425	WINCHESTER CIVIL CITY		\$2,296,165.69	\$169,911
	0848	LOSANTVILLE CIVIL TOWN		\$37,790.05	\$2,796
City/Town Total:				\$4,972,017.92	\$367,919
		County Total:		\$12,494,005.70	\$924,526

CEDIT CERTIFIED SHARES REPORT

End of Report